
LIVE MUSIC
LIVE ART DEMONSTRATIONS

OUTDOOR SUMMER GARDEN BAR
HOT/COLD  FOOD

FREE
EVENT

2023

Fri 14th July OPENING NIGHT
5pm til 7pm Students of BAMM
8pm til 10pm Ska & Reggae Party with The Rev

Sat 15th July
8pm til 10pm Rock & Blues Party Night

Sun 16th July
12pm til 2pm Garry J Foley’s ELVIS Summer 
Party
4pm til 6pm The Fifinellas

Mon 17th July
Choirs of Summer
6pm Chicken Soup Choir, 147 Choir and  
Feelgood Singers
7pm Citrus Singers
8pm Funky Little Beach Choir

Tues 18th July
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique 

Weds 19th July
8pm til 10pm Mikey Ball

Thurs 20th July
8pm til 10pm Live & Jive Party with  
Paul Walker

Fri 21st July
5pm til 7pm Tim Somerfield
8pm til 10pm Party Night with Lea Martin

Sat 22nd July
8pm til 10pm Party Night with Scott Haynes

Sun 23rd July
12pm til 2pm David Mein
2pm til 4pm Lee Rasdall-Dove
4pm til 6pm Rachel More

Mon 24th July
Choirs of Summer
7pm Sounds Like Fun
8pm Wavelength A Cappella

Tues 25th July
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique

Weds 26th July
8pm til 10pm Jonny Phillips

Thurs 27th July
8pm til 10pm Kelly Lorraine

Fri 28th July
5pm til 7pm Gary Roberts
8pm til 10pm Susie Kimber’s Summer Party

Sat 29th July
8pm til 10pm Party Night with Paul Walker

Sun 30th July
12pm til 2pm Lee Rasdall-Dove
2pm til 4pm Sara Harris
4pm til 6pm Tim Somerfield

Mon 31st July
11am Mr Merlin & Okey Dokey the Dragon
Choirs of Summer
7pm Relight My Choir
8pm Resonate

Tues 1st Aug
11am Jamie Jambo
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique

Weds 2nd Aug
11am Count Backwards
8pm til 10pm Summer Party with Simon Lane

Thurs 3rd Aug
11am Jamie Jigsaw 
8pm til 10pm Live & Jive Party with  
Paul Walker

Fri 4th Aug
11am Mr Merlin & Okey Dokey the Dragon
5pm til 7pm Matt Griffiths
8pm til 10pm Rock & Blues Party Night

Sat 5th Aug
8pm til 10pm Summer Party with Susie Kimber

Sun 6th Aug
12pm til 2pm Tim Somerfield
2pm til 4pm Jack Rideout
4pm til 6pm Route 66

Mon 7th Aug
Choirs of Summer
7pm Rising Voices
8pm Poole Me Hearties

Tues 8th Aug
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique

Weds 9th Aug 
8pm til 10pm Krista Green

Thurs 10th Aug
8pm til 10pm Party Night with Rachel More

Fri 11th Aug
5pm til 7pm Millie Watson
8pm til 10pm Ska & Reggae Party with The Rev

Sat 12th Aug
8pm til 10pm Chris Payn’s Rock Night 

Sun 13th Aug
12pm til 2pm Finlay Leslie
2pm Olivia Sebis
3pm Gracie Park
4pm til 6pm Gary Roberts

Mon 14th Aug
Choirs of Summer
7pm Vivamente Voices

Tues 15th Aug
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique

Weds 16th Aug
8pm til 10pm Summer vibes with Kez Hinton

Thurs 17th Aug
8pm til 10pm Live & Jive Party with  
Paul Walker

Fri 18th Aug
5pm til 7pm David Mein & Special Guests
8pm til 10pm Sunstroke Party Band

Sat 19th Aug
8pm til 10pm Simon Lane’s Summer Party

Sun 20th Aug 
12pm til 2pm Kez Hinton
2pm til 4pm Nicole McNally
4pm til 6pm TuneBox

Mon 21st Aug
Choirs of Summer
7pm Milton Musical Singers
8pm Funky Little Choir

Tues 22nd Aug
7pm til 10pm Salsa Party with Enrique

Weds 23rd Aug
8pm til 10pm David Mein’s Party Night

Thurs 24th Aug
8pm til 10pm Chris Payn’s Rock Party 

Fri 25th Aug
5pm til 7pm Gary Roberts
8pm til 10pm Ska & Reggae Party with The Rev

Sat 26th Aug
8pm til 10pm Susie Kimber’s CLOSING PARTY

Sun 27th Aug
12pm til 2pm Garry J Foley’s  
ELVIS Summer Party
4pm til 6pm Jinder
8pm til 10pm Mother Ukers  
BIG CLOSING PARTY

Mon 28th Aug
12pm til 2pm Taya Minchington 
2pm til 3pm Grace 
3pm til 4pm John Springett
4pm til 6pm Jinder’s  CLOSING PARTY 
BONANZA

Supported  by

the absolutemusic trust
AMT

CHARITY NO.1174528

Planet Earth 
Needs Our Help

Planet Earth Needs Our Help Colouring Competition For All Ages Available From The Bar 
Throughout The Summer. Chance To Win £50 Bournemouth Gift Card.FREE 

kids 

entertainment


